Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9677.435
Box terminal

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

SV 9677.435 - Box terminal for NH slimline switch-

disconnectors

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round

conductors.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Supply includes

Connection of round conductors
For size

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SV 9677.435

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal
connection for round conductors.

Aluminium
E-Cu, silver-plated

Connection space cover, rear
70 - 240 mm?

1-3

3 pc(s).

0.84

0.869

0.586

73182900

4028177806832

EC000001

27400609



