

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9677.435

Box terminal

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9677.435 - Box terminal for NH slimline switch-disconnectors

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round conductors.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.435
Product description	For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round conductors.
Material	Aluminium E-Cu, silver-plated
Supply includes	Connection space cover, rear
Connection of round conductors	70 - 240 mm ²
For size	1 - 3
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.84
Gross weight	0.869
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.586
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177806832
ETIM 9	EC000001
ECLASS 8.0	27400609